DATA SHEET
Information contained in this document is subject
to change at any time without notice.
Technical Data includes technical values for both UL Recognized and Open Type 1 UL Listed products.
Mechanical Data includes only techincal values for Open Type 1 UL Listed products.
Connection Configurations can be found in QR Code link on intro page. �
Lightning and Overvoltage Protection 12.5 kA Series

UL Listed Products
ProTec T1-xxx-2+0(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and UL Recognized Products
Order Code 75 150 300 350 440** 480 750
ProTec T1-xxx-2+0 59.0349 59.0019 59.0021 59.0023 59.0533 59.0025 59.0027
ProTec T1-xxx-2+0-R (with remote contacts) 59.0350 59.0020 59.0022 59.0024 59.0534 59.0026 59.0028
ProTec T1-xxx-P (plug) 59.0001 59.0002 59.0003 59.0004 59.0539 59.0005 59.0006
**No VDE and UL certification.
ProTec T1-xxx-2+0-US(-R) For UL Listed products one PE/G Conductor Terminal is covered / closed.
Order Information VDE Certified and Open Type 1 UL Listed Products
Order Code 75 150 300 350 440** 480 750
ProTec T1-xxx-2+0-US 59.B013 59.B015 59.B017 59.B019 - 59.B021 59.B023
ProTec T1-xxx-2+0-US-R (with remote contacts) 59.B014 59.B016 59.B018 59.B020 - 59.B022 59.B024
ProTec T1-xxx-P (plug) 59.0001 59.0002 59.0003 59.0004 59.0539 59.0005 59.0006
**No VDE and UL certification.
L N
TD TD